Sr.No Name
1 Agadtantra
2 Striroga
3 Shalakyatantra
N
4 Shalyatantra
5 Balroga
6 Panchkarma
7 Kayachikitsa

8 Shalakyatantra
M

Grand Total

Month Wise
Occupancy

Jan

34

286

87

347

197

415

419

104

1889

60.94%

Feb

39

266

9%

332

192

380

393

93

1789

61.69%

March

53

305

101

356

200

418

419

106

1958

63.16%

April
38
292

102

340
166
401
401

103

1843

61.43%

Average Bed O

Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital

Monthly Wise Bed Occupancy Report

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/12/2024

May June Jully Aug
50 46 61 45
295 286 363 293
101 103 : 90 96
343 339 354 345
218 190 214 185
414 406 412 415
421 402 419 411
97 112 108 111
1939 1884 1961 1901
62.55% 62.80% 63.26% 61.32%
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Sep
37
288

91

344
198
414
401

104

1877

62.57%

ccupancy (In Percentage) : 61.92%

Department
Grand Wise

Oct Nov Dec Total Occupancy
38 42 51 534 29.18%
299 291 283 3487 63;52%

80 91 82 1118 50.91%
345 338 338 4121  75.06%
207 206 201 2374 64.86%
421 397 396 4889 66.79%
417 396 407 4906 53.62%
96 104 97 1235 84.36%
1903 1865 1855 22664 61.92%
61.39% 62.17% 59.84%

ical Superintanderit

Dattakala Ayurvedic & Multispeciality
Hospital

Swami-Chincholi,Tal.Daund;Pune-4+3130



